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General information about company
Serip code 531328
~—"" | Name of the company KRETTO SYSCON LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr.No. | Particular Yes/No
1 ‘. mginerine Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 . ~21mer the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 “+nziner the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 "+ nzther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
3 "% nether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
A “*'hether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
- "+ hether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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underlying
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by
Employee
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Table 1 - Summary State

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

~17_RECORTAtMI

Shareholding as 2
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
o of (A+B+C2)

Total nos.
shares
held (VID)
=(IVy+

K%ZOEXCHANGE/COMPLlANCES/201

ment holding of specified secur

ities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
% of
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Table I - Summary

No

Promoter
&
Promoter

Promoter-
Non Public

underlying

Shares held
by

Trusts
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Underlying
Qutstanding

SHP_30

Statement holding of spe

_Of Shares

assuming full
conversion of

Category .
. Category | of lénilerlyépg Underlying convertible convertible securities (
shareholder utstanding | gugstanding securities and {asa percentage of
an convng\ble No. Of diluted share capital)
securities Warrants (Xi) | (D= (VIDAX) As @ %

of (A+B+C2)

OCK%ZOEXCHANGE/COMPL\

cified securities

Shareholding , as a %

.06.2017_REPORT.html

Number of
Locked in
shares (XID)

equity shares
held in
dematerialized

ANCES/2017-201 8/June/SHP
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 252 v of total | class of securities (1X)
Category & 7~ | paid- | shares " | no. of shares ] ] Total
St Name of the Is\ixoasrégcfl ders iullg i?d up underlying ;2?;6(5\]11) (calculated as | No of Voting (X1V) Rights as 4%
' Shareholders (D) S}I:args t equity | Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, of
M b shares | Receipts 0t 1957 (vim) As Total
eld V) |1 (V) (VD 1§ Class eg: | Class ota
eld | (VD a % of X ey Total Voting
W) (A+B¥C2) ‘ rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[§)) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions B
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a()) holding 1328 536622 536622 |[3.76 536622 536622 [3.76
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(i) holding 47 8327482 §327482 | 58.42 8327482 §327482 | 58.42
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ égzc?f;!“)er 78 5390270 5390270 |37.81 5390270 5390270 [37.81
(sgi’g)"tal 1453 14254374 14254374 | 100 14254374 14254374 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 1453 14254374 14254374 | 100 14254374 14254374 | 100
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
/T\O:]i‘lfcz ) 1453 14254374 14254374 1 100 14254374 14254374 | 100
(thfl‘% ) 1453 14254374 14254374 | 100 14254374 14254374 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares
pledged or

otherwise

encumbered Number of
equity shares

held in

dematerialized

Number of
Locked in
shares (X1I)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as @ %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( s a
percentage of diluted share
capital) Xiy= (VID+X) Asa
o of (A+B+C2)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(X1)

Total Public
Shareholding
BFE®)T
BY2HB)

SHP_30.06.2017_REPORT.htmI

lANCES/2017—201 8/June/SHP/
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Individuals

Searial No.

RUCHIRANI PURVESH

Name of the HEMANT NISHITH MANSUKHLAL SHUSHILABEN

e widers | ARSHADRAI | BABULAL PURVESH MANSUKHBHAI
M MEHTA SHAH SHAH K SHAH SHAH M SHAH
CAEPMI704B | AKQPS8934D A DZPK0448G | AHGPRT583] WW AZEPS1106D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held

2

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VD)

256900 910000 196000 381122 381122 381122 381122

Shareholding

as a % of total

no. of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR, 1.8 6.38 1.38 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
1957) (VD)

Asa% of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classez X 1256900 910000 196000
T A R B
m 256900 910000 196000 m

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

256900 910000 196000 381122 381122 381122

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding .
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (s a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDHX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)
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1ber of Locked in shares (XII)
(a)

isa % of
otal Shares
“held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 256900 910000 196000 381122 381122 381122 381122
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

e Z./Company%20Law%20Client/Ideal%20Texbuild/STOCK%20EXCHANGE/COMPLIANCES/2017-2018/June/SHP/SHP_30.06.2017_REPORT.htmi
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal

share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the | DIXIT
Shareholders

@ SHAH

MANSUKHLAL

VARSHA

DIXIT SHAH

MANJULABEN
DHARMESHBHAI
PATEL

VIS
DHWANIL D | \ 7K ESHKUMAR

PATEL

HAL

SHAH

GEETA
SUDHIR
GOSALIA

HARSHIT N
MEHTA

PAN (ID)

AVSPS3790G

ACMPS3879B

ABEPP7962M

BESPP2977N

BEYPS1489G

AAAPVIS53TH

AFFPM3777C

No. of fully

paid up equity

shares held 381122
18]

381122

700000

700000

205730

261302

252400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%

underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

381122

No. Of shares \

381122

700000

700000

205730

261302

252400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VI
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

2.67

2.67

491

491

1.44

1.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 381122

381122

700000

700000

205730

261302

252400

Class egy

Total 381122

381122

700000

700000

205730

261302 .

252400

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.67

2.67

491

491

1.44

1.83

1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (X1)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentdge of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDHX) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

2.67

2.67

491

491

1.44

1.83

1.77
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ser of Locked in shares (X1

a% of
tal Shares
ield (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

381122

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

—
Searial No. 15

Name of the

Shareholders (1) VINOD J PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (ID) ABCPP1420E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 933310
held (IV)

6702374

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID = ([V)+ 933310
(Vi+ (VD)

6702374

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 933310

6702374

Class egly

Total 933310

6702374

Total as a % of 6.55
Total Voting rights | ™

47.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants ( Xi)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming [uil
conversion of’
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 6.55
diluted share
capital) (X)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

47.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % gf total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 933310
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

ﬁle:///Z:/Company%ZOLaw°/o2OCIient/ldeaI%ZOTeXbuild/STOCK%ZOEXCHANGE/COMPLIANCES/201 7-2018/June/SHP/S
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ason for not providing PAN

zason for not
aroviding PAN
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Any Other (spec

ify)

Searial No.

1

2

S

7

Category

NRI-
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PURVESH
MANSUKHLAL
SHAH HUF

MANSUKHLAL K
SHAH HUF

DIXIT
MANSUKHLAL
SHAH HUF

PAN (1D

AALHP2441M

AAKHM9690N

AAGHD7158E

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

12

1

1

1

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

448

95375

1456554

381122

381122

381122

578847

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)+
(V)+ (VD

448

95375

1456554

381122

381122

381122

578847

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

10.22

2.67

2.67

2.67

4.06

Number of Voting Rights held

in each clas!

s of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

448

95375

1456554

381122

381122

381122

578847

Class egy

Total

448

95375

1456554

381122

381122

381122

578847

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.67

10.22

2.67

2.67

2.67

4.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Undetlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and Np.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming fuli
conversion of
convertible”
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1 =

file:/1/Z:/Company%20Law%20Client/ldea

0.67

10.22

2.67

2.67

2.67

1%20Texbuild/STOCK%20EXCHANGE/COMPLIANCES/2017-201 8/June/SHP/SHP_30.06.2
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4.06
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DH(X)Asa%
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 56
dematerialized
form (XIV)

95015 1456498 | 381122 381122 381122 578847

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

ﬁle:///Z:/Company%20LaW%2OCIient/ldeaI%ZOTeXbuiId/STOCK%20EXCHANGE/COMF’LIANCES/201 7-2018/June/SHP/SHP_30.06.201 7_REPORThtml
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
sharcholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I

SSJ
FINANCE &
SECURITIES
PVT.LTD

RITE
DEVELOPERS
PVTLID.

REALSTEP
AGENCIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VENERA
PROPERTY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SPRINGTIME
ENGINEERING
PRIVATE LIMI

BUILDCON
PRIVATE LIMIT

PAN (II)

AABCS4245H

AACCR2173G

AAHCR2034F

AAFCV0236M

AAUCS8602F

AALCS5101J

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

39

.

1

1

I

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

426864

3259046

166536

146323

239104

211409

721560

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AVHVI+ (VD)

426864

3259046

166536

146323

239104

211409

721560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

22.86

1.03

1.68

1.48

5.06

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of

securities (1X)

Classeg: X

426864

3259046

166536

146323

239104

211409

721560

Class egy

Total

426864

3259046

166536

146323

239104

211409

721560

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.99

22.86

1.17

1.03

1.68

1.48

5.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants ( Xi)
(a)

Shareholding . as
a % assummg full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.99

22.86

1.03

1.68

1.48

5.06

SHANKHESHWAR
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M+HX) Asa %
f(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X1n

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

Zha‘“h?‘d, n 426864 3256566 | 166536 146323 239104 211409 721560
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Re

ason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

K%20EXCHANGE/COMPLIANCES/ZO1 7-201 8/June/SHP/SHP_30.06‘201 7_REPORT.htm|
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Any Other (specify)

___—
Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate _

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding
Name of the EDELWEISS BROKING Click here to g0
TPL FINANCE LIMITED LTD
m AAACT6912H AAACF9925C AABCE9421H w
No. of the
Shareholders 0
No. of fully paid

up equity shares
held @V)

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / Mor¢ More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage shareholding

FOOLPROOF VYAPAAR
PRIVATE LIMITED

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID= (IV)+
Wy (VD

Shareholding as 2
94, of total no of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VII) As &
0, of (A+B+C2)

Totalasa% of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Undetlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Qutstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

Quistanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warranis (Xi)
(a)

&hareholding . as
0/ asSUMing full
conversion of
convertible
securities (a5 @
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1y=
(VH)+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X1

No. (@)

fi ﬁle‘.I//Z'.ICOmpany%20Law%2OCl'lentI\deal%ZOTexbu'lldISTOCK°/o20EXCHANGEICOMPL\ANCES/ZO17-2018/JuneISHP/SHP_30. ARKERRLJ ORT.ntmt
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a % of total
ares held (b)

Jumber of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5386982

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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